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Following are the critical requirements (under new legislation) for smoke alarms in QLD properties being leased or sold:

Any smoke alarm being replaced must be replaced with a photo-electric alarm.

Any smoke alarm being installed must be a photo-electric alarm.

Smoke alarms must exist in all bedrooms, and outside sleeping areas, and at least one on each level of dwelling.
Smoke alarms must be interconnected.

Smoke alarms must all be either hard wired or be f tted with a 10 year lithium battery.

Hardwired alarms must have a battery backup power supply.

If a hardwired alarm is being replaced it must be replaced with a hardwired alarm.

Smoke alarms must be replaced within 10 years after the manufacture date or if they fail when routinely tested.
Lessors test and clean smoke alarms and replace batteries where spent within 30 days before the start of a tenancy
(including the renewal of an existing tenancy)

Tenants test and clean smoke alarms and replace batteries if spent at least once every 12 months during a tenancy.
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BUILDER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR ENSURING BUILDING IS WATERTIGHT

MASONRY TO A/S 3700

WIN/DOOR LEGEND

width (12 = 1200mm)
height (09 = 900mm) —
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sliding window
double hung window
awning window
sliding door

Following are the critical requirements (under new legislation) for smoke alarms in QLD properties being leased or sold:

Any smoke alarm being replaced must be replaced with a photo-electric alarm.
Any smoke alarm being installed must be a photo-electric alarm.
Smoke alarms must exist in all bedrooms, and outside sleeping areas, and at least one on each level of dwelling.
Smoke alarms must be interconnected.
Smoke alarms must all be either hard wired or be f tted with a 10 year lithium battery.
Hardwired alarms must have a battery backup power supply.
If a hardwired alarm is being replaced it must be replaced with a hardwired alarm.
Smoke alarms must be replaced within 10 years after the manufacture date or if they fail when routinely tested.
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Lessors test and clean smoke alarms and replace batteries where spent within 30 days before the start of a tenancy
(including the renewal of an existing tenancy)
Tenants test and clean smoke alarms and replace batteries if spent at least once every 12 months during a tenancy.
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MASONRY TO A/S 3700

WIN/DOOR LEGEND
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sliding window SW-09.12
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ROUND FLOOR

Following are the critical requirements (under new legislation) for smoke alarms in QLD properties being leased or sold:

Any smoke alarm being replaced must be replaced with a photo-electric alarm.

Any smoke alarm being installed must be a photo-electric alarm.

Smoke alarms must exist in all bedrooms, and outside sleeping areas, and at least one on each level of dwelling.
Smoke alarms must be interconnected.

Smoke alarms must all be either hard wired or be f tted with a 10 year lithium battery.

Hardwired alarms must have a battery backup power supply.

If a hardwired alarm is being replaced it must be replaced with a hardwired alarm.

Smoke alarms must be replaced within 10 years after the manufacture date or if they fail when routinely tested.
Lessors test and clean smoke alarms and replace batteries where spent within 30 days before the start of a tenancy
(including the renewal of an existing tenancy)

Tenants test and clean smoke alarms and replace batteries if spent at least once every 12 months during a tenancy.
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BUILDER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR ENSURING BUILDING IS WATERTIGHT
MASONRY TO A/S 3700

WIN/DOOR LEGEND

width (12 = 1200mm)
height (09 = 900mm) —

Following are the critical requirements (under new legislation) for smoke alarms in QLD properties being leased or sold:

Any smoke alarm being replaced must be replaced with a photo-electric alarm.

Any smoke alarm being installed must be a photo-electric alarm.

Smoke alarms must exist in all bedrooms, and outside sleeping areas, and at least one on each level of dwelling.
Smoke alarms must be interconnected.

Smoke alarms must all be either hard wired or be f tted with a 10 year lithium battery.

Hardwired alarms must have a battery backup power supply.

If a hardwired alarm is being replaced it must be replaced with a hardwired alarm.

Smoke alarms must be replaced within 10 years after the manufacture date or if they fail when routinely tested.
Lessors test and clean smoke alarms and replace batteries where spent within 30 days before the start of a tenancy
(including the renewal of an existing tenancy)

Tenants test and clean smoke alarms and replace batteries if spent at least once every 12 months during a tenancy.
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Following are the critical requirements (under new legislation) for smoke alarms in QLD properties being leased or sold:

Any smoke alarm being replaced must be replaced with a photo-electric alarm.

Any smoke alarm being installed must be a photo-electric alarm.

Smoke alarms must exist in all bedrooms, and outside sleeping areas, and at least one on each level of dwelling.
Smoke alarms must be interconnected.

Smoke alarms must all be either hard wired or be f tted with a 10 year lithium battery.

Hardwired alarms must have a battery backup power supply.

If a hardwired alarm is being replaced it must be replaced with a hardwired alarm.

Smoke alarms must be replaced within 10 years after the manufacture date or if they fail when routinely tested.
Lessors test and clean smoke alarms and replace batteries where spent within 30 days before the start of a tenancy
(including the renewal of an existing tenancy)

Tenants test and clean smoke alarms and replace batteries if spent at least once every 12 months during a tenancy.
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Following are the critical requirements (under new legislation) for smoke alarms in QLD properties being leased or sold:

Any smoke alarm being replaced must be replaced with a photo-electric alarm.
Any smoke alarm being installed must be a photo-electric alarm.

Smoke alarms must exist in all bedrooms, and outside sleeping areas, and at least one on each level of dwelling.
Smoke alarms must be interconnected.

Smoke alarms must all be either hard wired or be f tted with a 10 year lithium battery.
Hardwired alarms must have a battery backup power supply.

If a hardwired alarm is being replaced it must be replaced with a hardwired alarm.
Smoke alarms must be replaced within 10 years after the manufacture date or if they fail when routinely tested.
Lessors test and clean smoke alarms and replace batteries where spent within 30 days before the start of a tenancy
(including the renewal of an existing tenancy)
Tenants test and clean smoke alarms and replace batteries if spent at least once every 12 months during a tenancy.
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fked glass
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FG-00.00
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95.954 sqgm
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3000L underground rainwater tank
connected to toilets and washing machine
auto cut over to main supply when empty

Bin storage and gas bottle storage
shot edge timber 1800 H

WINDOW SCHEDULE

GROUND FLOOR

ID H w TYPE HEAD
W-01 600 1800 2/awning 2100
W-02 600 600 Slider 2100
W-03 600 1800 2/awning 2100
W-04 600 1800 2/awning 2100
W-05 600 600 Slider 2100
W-06 600 1800 2/awning 2100
W-07 600 1800 2/awning 2100
W-08 600 1800 2/awning 2100
W-09 custom custom FIXED custom

ALL OPENING WINDOWS

TO BE FITTED WITH INSECT SCREENS

WINDOW SCHEDULE

CLERESTORY / SKYLIGHT
ID H w TYPE HEAD
W-11 400 2100 3/louvre 4090
W-12 400 2100 3/louvre 4090
W-13 400 2100 3/louvre 4090
W-14 700 550 skylight roof
W-15 700 550 skylight roof
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WIN/DOOR LEGEND
width (12 = 1200mm)

sliding window

double hung window

awning window
sliding door
stacker door

bi-fold door/ window

fked glass

height (09 = 900mm) —

SW-09.12
DH-00.00
AW-00.00
SD-00.00
ST -00.00
BF-00.00
FG-00.00
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DECK

Wet area extractor fan

LED skylight powered from
rooftop solar panels

Smoke alarm - 240v
interlinked / battery backup

Tubular skylight

Ceiling fan with remote & light
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WIN/DOOR LEGEND

width (12 = 1200mm) Wet area extractor fan

height (09 = 900mm) —

sliding window SW-09.12 . LEl?t skyli%ht powered from
double hung window DH-00.00 rooftop solar panels
awning window AW-00.00
L Smoke alarm - 240v
sliding door SD-00.00 @ interlinked / battery backup
stacker door ST -00.00
bi-fold door/ window BF-00.00

. Tubular skylight
fked glass FG-00.00

X Ceiling fan with remote & light



